
 

 
      Canford School Transport Timetable –Sept. 2019 to June.2020 

  
The school provides a bus service from the areas shown below.   The service runs 6 days per week with a morning service only on 
Saturdays and on the last day of term.   The return journey on Saturday has not been included due to the variations in extra-
curricular activities and on the last day of term to enable for the preference for collecting pupils.   Details are as follows: 
 
 

BUS TIMETABLE 
 

ROUTE 
INWARD  

MON-SAT AM 
OUTWARD 

MON-FRI PM 
COST PER 

TERM 
1. Glenferness/Dunkeld Road 
2. Penn Hill Car Park 
3. Ashley Cross 
4. Canford School 

 
 

A 
 
 

07.15 
07.30 
07.35 
08.10 

19.05 
18.50 
18.45 
18.10 

         £276 
£276 
£262 

 

1. Christchurch, Bargates  
2. St. Catherine’s Hill Parade, off Hurn Road 
3. Owl’s Nest, West Parley 
4. Canford School 

 
 

B 
 

07.30 
07.42 
07.50 
08.10 

18.45 
18.30 
18.25 
18.10 

£410 
£330 
£223 

1.Breamore, Hulse Hall  A338 
2.Fordingbridge Recreation car park 
3.Ringwood Furlong car park 
4.Canford School 

 
C 
 

07.20 
07.25 
07.40 

18.50 
18.45 
18.10 

£518 
£464 
£357 

1. Dorchester – Tesco car park  
2.Puddletown – Blue Vinny Inn 
3. Canford School 

 
       D 

07.25 
07.40 
08.10 

18.55 
18.40 
18.10 

£732 
£598 

1.Wool Station 
2. Purbeck School, Wareham 
3. Lytchett Minster, Bakers Arms 
4.Corfe Mullen, (1).Taj Restaurant, (2).Windgreen   
5. Canford School 

 
 

E 

07.23 
07.35 
07.47 
(1).07.55 (2).0800 
08.10 

18.45 
18.38 
18.28 
18.20 
18.10 

£518 
£410 
£303 
£223 

1.Burley, New Forest 
2.Ferndown north(discretionary) 
3. Canford School 

 
F 
 

07.30 
07.45 
08.10 

18.50 
18.35 
18.10 

£419 
£319 

 
1.Durweston 
2.Blandford, lay-by West  B3082/ A354  junction 
3.Tarrant Keyneston, True Lover’s Knot 
4.Holt, Old Inn 
5.Colehill Middle School 
6.Canford School 

 
 

G 

07.25 
07.32 
07.39 
07.53 
08.00 
08.10 

18.55 
18.48 
18.41 
18.27 
18.20 
18.10 

£491 
£422 
£335 
£229 
£201 

 
To secure your booking/s.   
 

1. Complete the information requested in the table below 
2. Cut and paste into an email to Transport Manager – Transport@canford.com 

 
Pupil Name/s  
Roll Number/s  
Parent Contact phone number/s  
Required Bus Route A/B/C/D/E/F/G  
Required Collection/Drop off point (from list above)  
 
Conditions of Service 
   

1. Bookings are subject to seat availability, late requests cannot be guaranteed.   
2. Single fares are not available and all fares are non-refundable once term begins.   
3. We do not stop at a listed venue unless there is a current booking. 
4. We will give consideration to individual route preferences which do not detrimentally impact on the above schedules.  
5. Any route change/s will be subject to a trial period and operated on a concessionary basis. 
6. The timetable will be subject to annual review and may necessitate the restructuring of fares and routes.  
7. The school reserves the right to withdraw/amend a route with appropriate notice. 
8. The school reserves the right to withdraw transport on the grounds of pupil behaviour. 
9. Fares will be charged to school accounts at the end of each term. 
10. Withdrawal from the service may be made by email to the Transport Manager before the end of a term for the following 

term 
 
All transport correspondence should be addressed to Transport@canford.com 
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