Canford School Transport Timetable -Sept. 2019 to June. 2020

The school provides a bus service from the areas shown below. The service runs 6 days per week with <u>a morning</u> service only on Saturdays and on the last day of term. The return journey on Saturday has not been included due to the variations in extracurricular activities and on the last day of term to enable for the preference for collecting pupils. Details are as follows:

		INWARD	OUTWARD	COST PER
BUS TIMETABLE	ROUTE	MON-SAT AM	MON-FRI PM	TERM
1. Glenferness/Dunkeld Road		07.15	19.05	£276
2. Penn Hill Car Park		07.30	18.50	£276
3. Ashley Cross	Α	07.35	18.45	£262
4. Canford School		08.10	18.10	
1. Christchurch, Bargates		07.30	18.45	£410
2. St. Catherine's Hill Parade, off Hurn Road		07.42	18.30	£330
3. Owl's Nest, West Parley	В	07.50	18.25	£223
4. Canford School		08.10	18.10	
1.Breamore, Hulse Hall A338		07.20	18.50	£518
2.Fordingbridge Recreation car park	С	07.25	18.45	£464
3.Ringwood Furlong car park		07.40	18.10	£357
4.Canford School				
1. Dorchester – Tesco car park		07.25	18.55	£732
2.Puddletown – Blue Vinny Inn	D	07.40	18.40	£598
3. Canford School		08.10	18.10	
1.Wool Station		07.23	18.45	£518
2. Purbeck School, Wareham		07.35	18.38	£410
3. Lytchett Minster, Bakers Arms	E	07.47	18.28	£303
4. Corfe Mullen, (1). Taj Restaurant, (2). Windgreen		(1).07.55 (2).0800	18.20	£223
5. Canford School		08.10	18.10	
1.Burley, New Forest		07.30	18.50	£419
2.Ferndown north(discretionary)	F	07.45	18.35	£319
3. Canford School		08.10	18.10	
1.Durweston		07.25	18.55	£491
2.Blandford, lay-by West B3082/ A354 junction		07.32	18.48	£422
3.Tarrant Keyneston, True Lover's Knot	G	07.39	18.41	£335
4.Holt, Old Inn		07.53	18.27	£229
5.Colehill Middle School		08.00	18.20	£201
6.Canford School		08.10	18.10	

To secure your booking/s.

- 1. Complete the information requested in the table below
- 2. Cut and paste into an email to Transport Manager Transport@canford.com

Pupil Name/s	
Roll Number/s	
Parent Contact phone number/s	
Required Bus Route A/B/C/D/E/F/G	
Required Collection/Drop off point (from list above)	

Conditions of Service

- 1. Bookings are subject to seat availability, late requests cannot be guaranteed.
- 2. Single fares are not available and all fares are non-refundable once term begins.
- 3. We do not stop at a listed venue unless there is a current booking.
- 4. We will give consideration to individual route preferences which do not detrimentally impact on the above schedules.
- 5. Any route change/s will be subject to a trial period and operated on a concessionary basis.
- 6. The timetable will be subject to annual review and may necessitate the restructuring of fares and routes.
- 7. The school reserves the right to withdraw/amend a route with appropriate notice.
- 8. The school reserves the right to withdraw transport on the grounds of pupil behaviour.
- 9. Fares will be charged to school accounts at the end of each term.
- 10. Withdrawal from the service may be made by email to the Transport Manager before the end of a term for the following term